MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, TALEGAON DABHADE
Dept. of Surgery

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR June 2022
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15.-'64’22 Tr'u..tne.i:laq.,uI |1 00-2: {]{]pm Approat:h&ﬁ to fistula in ano_
= Lecture BN s g
9/6/2022 Thursday 1:DD-2:ﬂﬂpm Undescended testis Dr Gulve Shantaram
16/6/22 Thursday |1:00-2:00pm Liposuction Dr Vikram Wagh
7622 Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Shﬁbham Hazare Dr Samadhan Kshirsagar
14/6/22 Tuesday  [1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Ashwini Satale Dr Ajit Jadhav
21/6/22 Tuesday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Rachana Kasture Dr Shantaram Gulve
23!5!22 Tuesday 1 anm 2 00pm Dr Amruddha Kanada Dr Pavan Dharurkar
6/6/22  |Monday  |1:00pm-2:00pm D Utkarsh - Management o acute Dr Sandesh Gawade
appendicitis
13/6/22 Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm Dr hsmitg: L Dr R.N. Bharadwaj
pancreatitis
20/6122 Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Sabahath- Peripheral arterial disease Dr Mikhil Phadke
2'?16322 Mundag__ 1:00pm-2:00 m Dr Ajinkya - Thoracic _c:utlets ndrome SuhiDube :
o ‘;'_.a‘ E s A h'mlj B -...._,.'. == ‘., S ”ﬁ!ﬁﬂ,fl‘ﬂﬁﬂﬂﬁ“ﬂp , .I::\ i aa i 3 s b
3622 |Friday 1-00pm-2:00pm ﬂ:;f;‘k L L Dr Sandesh Gawade
10/8/2022 Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Rachana Kasture and Dr Sabahath Dr Shantaram Gulve
17/8/22 Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm |Dr Ajinkya Patil and Dr Utkarsh Shah Dr Nikhil Phadke
i 1:D=me-2:ﬂ{}pm Dr ﬂlshabh Gandhl and Dr ﬁsmlta Dr Ajlt Jadhav
Wednesday |1:00pm-2: 00pm Pathuldgy Dept of PamDFGgy
Wednesday |1:00pm-2:00pm |Radiology Dept. of Radiclogy
15/6/22 Wednesday |1:00pm-2:00pm |Pathology Dept. of Pathology
22/8/22 Wednesday |1:00pm-2:00pm |Radiology Dept. of Radiclogy
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